
 

Summer 2021     

5/21/2021 Friday Student Housing Opens 

5/24/2021 Tuesday Online Classes Begin 

7/15/2021 Thursday Online Classes End 

7/16/2021 Friday Student Housing Closes 
   

      

Fall 2021     

Volleyball Opening     

7/31/2021 Saturday Student Housing Opens 

Official Opening     

8/11/2021 Wednesday Student Housing Opens 

12/9/2021 Thursday Student Housing Closes 

1st Eight Week Automotive     

10/8/2021 Friday Student Housing Closes 

2nd Eight Week Automotive     

10/10/2021 Sunday Student Housing Opens 

      

Spring 2021     

1/5/2022 Wednesday Student Housing Opens 

5/7/2022 Saturday Student Housing Closes 

1st Eight Week Automotive     

3/4/2022 Friday Student Housing Closes 

2nd Eight Week Automotive     

3/6/2022 Sunday Student Housing Opens 

      

Summer 2022-8 Week Session     

5/20/2022 Friday Student Housing Opens 

7/15/2022 Friday Student Housing Closes 

 


